
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Diana  Gonzalez

1107

[1043628]

Submitted on:

8/22/2012 16:16:13 (eastern)

4/1/2012 7/6/2012
F1-12

X

County Court Judge Group 10X

P.O.BOX 2654

Miami, FL 33116

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         620.23

           0.00

         620.23

           0.00

      30,150.00       29,510.02



Diana  Gonzalez 1107

4/1/2012 7/6/2012
1 0



Diana  Gonzalez 1107

4/1/2012 7/6/2012
1 1

Gonzalez, diana 
10631 N. Kendall Drive Suite 260

Miami, FL 33176

MOreimbursment of
fee paid to
miguel amador
consultant
check # 508

Add6/28/2012

1

      $250.00

paypal.com, 
P.O. Box 45950
Omaha, NE 68145

MOfees Add7/4/2012

2

       $45.23

Paypal, 
P.O. Box 45950
Omaha, NE 68145

MOpayment to
marlabean.com
for creation of
website
creation

Add4/2/2012

3

      $325.00


